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Spodná časť formulára




Result 

	Rank
	Name
	Nat.
	Age*
	Result
	PaR
	PcR

	1 
	Karin MOOR
	SUI
	25
	19
	125
	125

	2 
	Gemma ABANT CONDAL
	ESP
	22
	40
	110
	110

	3 
	Tatiana JANÍCKOVÁ
	SVK
	17
	41
	105
	105

	4 
	Janine JUNGFELS
	AUS
	23
	50
	100
	100

	5 
	Mireia ABANT CONDAL
	ESP
	22
	57
	95
	95

	6 
	Andrea WESP
	GER
	17
	63
	90
	90

	7 
	Romina FIX
	GER
	16
	68
	85
	85

	8 
	Debi STUDER
	SUI
	26
	86.5
	80
	80

	9 
	Perrine DEVAHIVE
	BEL
	17
	94.5
	75
	75


	Age*: according to UCI Regulations,  PaR: UCI points according to Rank,  PcR: UCI points calculated in Ranking:
* Not allowed to receive points
** Not amongst best results
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